United Sportsmen Inc

Fall Classic

Last Update 10/31/2022

20 Gauge
Shooter

Akbari, Shakib
Romo, Rocky
Marquez, Jonathan
Benson, John
Rittmann, Matt
Phelps, Keith
Erickson, Brad
Burgess, Edson
Vigil, Jason
Gillette, Scott
Tung, Edward
Greene, Jeffrey
Bunch, Johnnie
Romo, Rocky
Akbari, Shakib
Young, Brad
Tung, Edward
Mena, Elizabeth
Marquez, Jonathan
Vigil, Jason
Rittmann, Matt
Benson, John
Gillette, Scott
Erickson, Brad
Phelps, Keith
Mena, Elizabeth

Award
CH
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A2
A3
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B2
B3
C1
C2
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D1
D2
JRCH
TSCH
SUCH
SURU
Su3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
LYCH

Concord, CA

Score Payout
100
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